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Direction
Berzet Champ Dissart — Berthelot

19 stops

Open route schedule

Berzet Champ Dissart

Berzet Saint Georges

Berzet Chapelle

Les Moulèdes

La Côte rouge

Saint Genès Centre

Chatrat Croix St François

Pardon Le Four

Fontfreyde Bascule

Fontfreyde sous le Bois

Theix Centre

Theix Grand Champ

Saulzet Le Chaud

Les Chabades

Maison de la Culture

Delille Trudaine

Lycée Sidoine Apollinaire

Maison des Sports

Berthelot

Route schedule
Berzet Champ Dissart — Berthelot

Monday 06:43

Tuesday 06:43

Wednesday 06:43

Thursday 06:43

Friday 06:43

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Berzet Champ Dissart

Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min
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Direction
Berthelot — Berzet Champ Dissart

19 stops

Open route schedule

Berthelot

Maison des Sports

Lycée Sidoine Apollinaire

Delille Trudaine

Maison de la Culture

Les Chabades

Saulzet Le Chaud

Theix Grand Champ

Theix Centre

Fontfreyde sous le Bois

Fontfreyde Bascule

Pardon Le Four

Chatrat Croix St François

Saint Genès Centre

La Côte rouge

Les Moulèdes

Berzet Chapelle

Berzet Saint Georges

Berzet Champ Dissart

Route schedule
Berthelot — Berzet Champ Dissart

Monday 18:00

Tuesday 18:00

Wednesday 12:50

Thursday 18:00

Friday 18:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Berthelot

Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

82 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Clermont-Ferrand

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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